
First Issue: November 19  l  Last Issue: December 24
Reserve your space today! Call 626.301.1010 or email: ameliksetian@beaconmedianews.com

Join the fun and excitement and promote your
business in our Holiday Special Issue.

New deals Holiday Prices

Custom E-blast (13,000 opt-in subscribers)                          Print ad (Full color)

   Social Media 30 second video

1x

3X

6X

Print

Social Media

Newsletter E-blast

Video

$175

$125

$95

$300

$270

$225

Actual Price:

Holiday Issue 1/8

1x

3X

6X

$275

$225

$175

$425

$375

$325

Actual Price:

Holiday Issue 1/4

Print

Social Media

Newsletter E-blast

Video

1x

3X

6X

$475

$375

$325

$650

$575

$525

Actual Price:

Holiday Issue 1/2

Print

Social Media

Newsletter E-blast

Video
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